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Now, starting this month, you can Subscribe to the FLAAR Reports.

This means you will receive each topic, including tips on TRENDs if desired, directly, from
Nicholas Hellmuth’s office.

For the past 14 years, the only way to get a new FLAAR Report was to look and try to find the
PDFs. Now you can get anything and everything sent to you directly.

We have special offers for:
« Distributors
« Manufacturers
« End-users (print shops)

Subscriptions for Distributors

If you are a distributor for printers, inks, media, cutters, RIP software or related wide-format
inkjet workflow products, you can select what level of Subscription you wish.

You can also ask Dr. Hellmuth to help you figure out which Chinese trade shows to attend (and
which are not worth attending).

You can hire FLAAR to assist you to discuss which brand of printer, after-market or OEM ink to
select, which source for media and substrates, etc.

Subscriptions for Manufacturers

If you are a manufacturer it really helps for you to learn what is going on in the rest of the
world. Evem if you are able to attend the regional printer expos, or if you do, you are probably
stuck in your booth. So it’s tough for your key personnel to see what’s happening behind the
scenes elsewhere with inks media, printers, and cutters.

So now you can have a Subscription to keep track of what is going on.



Realize, there is no other web site, there is no other source with the experience,
knowledge, reach, resources, and energy to recognize the pros and cons of differ-
ent inks, substrates, printers, and other parts of the wide-format inkjet workflow.

FLAAR is unique, in part because we really enjoy providing a learning experience.

The information in the FLAAR Reports is not in our web pages; and the infor-
mation in the TRENDs includes additonal information delivered in-person by Dr.
Hellmuth (so you receive the full-color FLAAR Reports in electronic PDF format
PLUS you can speak directly to Nicholas via Skype, e-mail, or in person). In other
words, if you have a Subscription you will be better able to compete.

Subscriptions for printshops

We provide information, assistance, tips, and knowledge for printshops large and small. Wheth-
er a major service provider or a family run business, whether a start-up or a third generation
major printing company, whether a retirement business or a nationally known printing com-
pany, you will have an edge on your competitors if you learn the pros and cons of new printers
BEFORE you sink your money into an unproven technology.

Subscriptions for professional associations

If you are a trade organization, or trade show with members, you might wish to have all your
members receive the FLAAR Reports.

All levels of Subscriptions provide consulting
(when consulting is desired):

All levels of Subscriptions at $1200 and above provide consulting (no extra charges). The high-
er the level of Subscription, the more time you can ask for. At Subscription levels $3200 and
above you can meet with Dr. Hellmuth in-person at international printer expos and ask your
questions directly.

So you are not merely getting abundant information on all aspects of the workflow, PLUS, you
can also ask questions directly to Dr. Nicholas and/or any members of his staff.

Price if you bought one by one: $51,546
Price if you bought by subject (all subjects together) $34,071

Price if you ask for a subscription $24,000
(can be paid quarterly)
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Inkjet ink list

Price

FREE
FREE
$120
$320
$220
$120
$120
$220
$320
$220
$120
FREE
$120
$220
$220
$420
$120
$220
$220
$220
$220
FREE
$1500
$3200
FREE
$120
$120
$120
FREE
$120
$324
$120
$120



Trade Show

ISA

Ceramics China
ITMA China

Sign Serigrafia
Brazil

drupa

FLAAR Reports available on these subjects

Photo Essay

Floor plans

Textile printers list

Media and substrates list
Inkjet ink list

Laminators and coaters list
CNC flatbed cutters list

UV TRENDs

RIP

ISA Efi Rastek R3225

Photo Essay

Photo Essay

Photo Essay

Inkjet ink list

Textile list

Photo Essay

What to expect

Assistance in travel preparations
Drupa as a tradeshow

UV printers list

Good and bad booth
LED-Curing TRENDs
TREND:s in Structures of UV-cured printers
Textile printers TRENDs
Media and substrates list

Specialized UV-cured, resin, solvent inks, Part 1: desktop sized
Specialized UV-cured, resin, solvent inks, Part 2: large format

CNC flatbed cutters list

RIP list

Color Management list

MIS software list

Toner printers
Components

Inks

Latex Wide-Format Printers

Price

FREE
FREE
$220
$220
$220
$220
$220
$3200
$120
FREE
FREE
FREE
FREE
$120
$120
FREE
FREE
FREE
FREE
$220
$120
$1500
$1500
$2100
$220
$120
$120
FREE
FREE
$220
$220
$220
$120
$220
$324



Trade Show

APPPEXPO

SignAfrica

Glasstec

Tecnargilla

ITMA

Reklama Moscow

SGIA

FLAAR Reports available on these subjects

Photo Essay

UV Factory location

Textile printers TRENDs, part 1 and 2
Textile inks and media

All printers with Epson DX heads, part 1 and 2
CNC list

Inkjet ink list

UV-cured Inkjet ink list

Honeycomb sandwich board media
Aluminum composite panel
Laminators and coaters list

Inks

UV TRENDs, part 1, part 2 and part 3
Photo Essay

Epson Dx printers

Textile

Inks

Honeycomb sandwich board media
Media & Substrates

UV TRENDs

Distributors

Photo Essay

TRENDs

Photo Essay

TRENDs

Photo Essay

TRENDs

We have all the material for five reports. If the market in Russia
interests you, let us know so we can prepare these reports
personally for your company.

Photo Essay

CNC flatbed cutters list

RIP list

Inkjet Ink tabulated

Textile TRENDs

INKS, Media and Sublimation for textile printer
UV TRENDs

Price

FREE
$2100
$3200
$220
$220
$220
$324
$324
$120
$220
$120
$324
$5100
FREE
$324
$324
$220
$120
$220
$524
$260
FREE
$2100
FREE
$2100
FREE
$2100

FREE
$220
$120
$324
$2100
$520
$3200



